Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zac Krol - (1486297) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Copyright 2024

:110.72
:11.08
11.21
112.33
112.39
:112.80
:113.50
:113.53
:113.83
115.14
115.34
:115.78
116.24
116.29
116.60
:18.95
:119.73
21.19
21.75
:25.10
:25.21
:27.55
:129.36
:32.97
41.42

:42.09

WA Pts

254
251
249
238
237
233
227
226
224
212
210
207
203
203

183
177
168
165
146
145
134
126
112
86

84

Round

Date

09/06/24
11/09/23
21/10/23
30/06/24
08/10/23
21/05/23
25/06/23
26/11/23
30/09/23
03/03/24
16/10/22
27/11/22
29/10/22
19/06/22
26/06/22
06/03/22
28/11/21
16/10/21
14/05/22
18/09/21
10/10/21
08/06/21
29/02/20
02/11/20
07/07/19
11/06/19

Meet

Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Atlantis Club Champs 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Atlantis Summer Splash 2024
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier L3 Open Meet 2023

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022
Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022
Atlantis SC Club Champs 2022

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022
Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet
Atlantis

Atlantis Time Trials Spring 2020

Atlantis Swimming Club

Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Atlantis Time Trials 2019 Spring Summer

Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Cranleigh
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Sovereign Centre
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley

Burgess Hill
Horsham
Cranleigh
Pavilions in the Par
Horsham
Pavilions in the Par
Horsham

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.33

1:10.72

115.14

:113.53

11.21

112.39

:113.83

:111.08

:113.50

:112.80

115.78

116.24

:115.34

:116.60

116.29

1:21.75

:118.95
1:19.73
1:21.19
1:25.21
1:25.10
1:27.55
1:32.97
1:29.36
1:41.42

1:42.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

238
254
212
226
249
237
224
251
227
233
207
203
210
200
203
165
183
177
168
145
146
134
112
126
86
84

Round

F
F

Date

30/06/24
09/06/24
03/03/24
26/11/23
21/10/23
08/10/23
30/09/23
11/09/23
25/06/23
21/05/23
27/11/22
29/10/22
16/10/22
26/06/22
19/06/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
28/11/21
16/10/21
10/10/21
18/09/21
08/06/21
02/11/20
29/02/20
07/07/19
11/06/19

Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash 2024
Atlantis Club Champs 2024
Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier L3 Open Meet 2023

Atlantis Club Champs 2023

Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022
Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022
Atlantis SC Club Champs 2022

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet
Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Atlantis

Atlantis Swimming Club

Atlantis Time Trials Spring 2020

Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Atlantis Time Trials 2019 Spring Summer

Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Sovereign Centre
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Pavilions in the Par
Pavilions in the Par
Horsham
Horsham

Horsham

Club Swam Under
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Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis
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